IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2573W
Sep 2019
1
PACSystemsTM RX3i
PROFINET CONTROLLER
(IC695PNC001)
GFK-2573W                       Sep 2019

• LEDs: OK, LAN, STATUS, CONFIG, ACTIVE, and Port LEDs.
Compliant with EU RoHS Directive using the following exemptions identified in the Annex: 7c-I and 7c-III.
Ordering Information
Specifications: PNC001
Specification Description
PROFINET Support PROFINET Version 2.2 General Class A I/O-Controller.
Redundantly controlled operation conforms to PROFINET V2.3 Type S-2
System Redundancy.
RX3i CPU Compatibility See Functional Compatibility section.
Power Requirements PNC001-Ax PNC001-Bxxx
CAT Number Description
IC695PNC001 PACSystems RX3i PROFINET Controller Module 10/100/1000, 4 Ports - 2 SFP connections, 2 Copper
IC695SPC100  RX3i 10/100/1000base-TX (CAT5 100m) SFP
IC695SPF002 RX3i 100Base-FX (fiber 2 km) SFP
IC695SPF550 RX3i 1000Base-SX (fiber 550 m) SFP (MMF)
IC695SPF010 RX3i 1000Base-LX (fiber 10 km) SFP (Single mode fiber - SMF)
GFK-2573W                       Sep 2019
 4
Specification Description
3.3 Vdc: 0.6 A with no SFP devices